Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No

Project Id

Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme

Stage of
Work

163

Constructi
on of Sub-
Centre
building at
Rampura
m(V)
under
PHC Wad
depaly(M)
, in Maha
boobnaga
r District

24/11/201
4

23/03/201
5

1400000

669000

NRHM

Not
Started

182

Constructi
on of Sub-
Register
office
building at
Gadwal in
Mahaboo
bnagar
District

27/01/201
6

26/01/201
-

6300000

Stamps &
Registrati
on

185

Constructi
on of Sub-
Register
office
building at
Alampur
in Mahab
oobnagar
District

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000

Stamps &
Registrati
on

1299

Constructi
on of
HUBs in
Prefabrica
ted mode
to
establish
laboratory
at Jogula
mba
Gadwal in
Jogulamb
a Gadwal
District

16/03/201
8

15/06/201
8

3200000

1043000

NHM

1395

Contn, of

22/08/201

21/10/201

1900000

450000

NHM

1/2




Labour
room at
PHC
Manopad
in Jogula
mba
Gadwal
District

1401

Constructi
on of
Labour
room at
PHC
Kyathur

14/09/201
7

13/12/201
7

1900000

1236000

NHM

1411

Constructi
on of
Labour
room at
PHC
Itikyala

16/09/201
-

15/12/201
-

1900000

449000

NHM

1423

Contructio
n of
Labour
room at
Dharoor

16/09/201
7

16/12/201
7

1900000

461000

NHM

2/2
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