Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	163	Constructi on of Sub- Centre building at Rampura m(V) under PHC Wad depaly(M) , in Maha boobnaga r District		23/03/201	1400000	669000	NRHM	Not Started
2	182	Constructi on of Sub- Register office building at Gadwal in Mahaboo bnagar District		26/01/201 7	6300000		Stamps & Registrati on	
3	185	Constructi on of Sub- Register office building at Alampur in Mahab oobnagar District		01/01/197 0	6300000		Stamps & Registrati on	
4	1299	Constructi on of HUBs in Prefabrica ted mode to establish laboratory at Jogula mba Gadwal in Jogulamb a Gadwal District	16/03/201 8	15/06/201 8	3200000	1043000	NHM	
5	1395	Contn, of	22/08/201	21/10/201	1900000	450000	NHM	1/2

		Labour room at PHC Manopad in Jogula mba Gadwal District	7	7				
6	1401	Constructi on of Labour room at PHC Kyathur	14/09/201 7	13/12/201 7	1900000	1236000	NHM	
7	1411	Constructi on of Labour room at PHC Itikyala	16/09/201 7	15/12/201 7	1900000	449000	NHM	
8	1423	Contructio n of Labour room at Dharoor	16/09/201 7	16/12/201 7	1900000	461000	NHM	